Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course

Oldsmar, FL

East Lake Woodlands-South Course

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

1 Team

1 Western Michigan
2 Belmont University

3 Quinnipiac
4 Quinnipiac

T5 UIC

T5 Fairleigh Dickinson
7 IUPUI

T8 Butler

T8 St. John's

T8 Long Island University
T11  Western lllinois
T11 Indiana State

13 Monmouth

14 Eastern lllinois

15 1UPUI

16 Valparaiso

302
307
309
316
317
317
318
321
321
321
324
324
331
332
336
341

Scores

+14
+19
+21
+28
+29
+29
+30
+33
+33
+33
+36
+36
+43
+44
+48
+53
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
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T5
T5
T9
T9
T9
T9
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T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T43
T43

T43

Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Oldsmar, FL
East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Player

Leeyen Peralta
Megha Vallabhaneni
Jenna Hayes

Chloe Tarkany
Paige Hammarstrom
Emily Luu

Kristen Hobbs
Alissa Fish

Hailey Holbdy

Delia Gibbs

Brooke Beyer

Apichaya Chirakunakorn

Xuan Khue Minh Doan
Allyson Barth

Megan Tang

Alexia Egdahl
Annaliese Fox

Aimee Uchida

Shelby Busker
Samantha Galantini
Meg Yoshida

Briana Gabe

Katie Steinman

Cybil Stillson

Natalie Hooper

Olivia Kerr

Chaewon Jeong
Abbey Baker

Ashley Chen

Victoria Schroedl|
Sophie McGinnis *
Kelli Scheck

Vera Arrebolas Granes
Fuge Zhang

Angelica Kusnowo
Simran Singh

Laia Barro *

Amy Kim *

Elizabeth McCook
Briana Lemaire
Ava Lozito
Nerea Lancho
Madeline Blum
Yanah Rolston

*

Madeleine Pape

Team

Quinnipiac
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Belmont University
Belmont University
Quinnipiac

Indiana State
Western Michigan
Long Island University
Belmont University
uiC

Fairleigh Dickinson
St. John's
Western Michigan
uiC

Quinnipiac

IUPUI

Quinnipiac

IUPUI

Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Belmont University
Butler

Butler

Western lllinois
Western lllinois
uiC

Fairleigh Dickinson
Eastern lllinois
Fairleigh Dickinson
Butler

Butler

Long Island University
Quinnipiac

St. John's

Long Island University
St. John's

St. John's
Monmouth

Indiana State
Monmouth

IUPUI

Western Michigan
IUPUI

IUPUI

72
74
74
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
7
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81

81

Scores
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Start

Finish
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T78
T78
T78
T78
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T87

T87

Player

Nina Wojtczak
Kaitlyn You

Gabriela Galindo Rubio *

Mya Mirocha
Hannah Butler
Cloe Clocchiatti
Chelsea Morrow *
Taylor Skibinski
Kelly Wu

Macy Beeson *
Kailey White *
lyoun Chew
Keisha Bennett
Riley Carey
Ashley Frietas
Madalin Small
Grace Szklarek
Ryan Bender
Makayla Mussatto
Meera Upadhyay
Roslyn Leitner
Sophia Florek *
Natalie Samdal
Brooke Bothwell
Bella Brooks *
Alexa Garrett
Eliza Baker
Karen Beglin
Yang Tai

Reagan Sohn
Olivia McCrystal
Josie Arant *
Dasa Urbankova
Sarah Utley *
Natalie Spiska
Sandhya Vaikuntam
Ally Stuckey
Katie Schreiner
Katelind Winterland
Isabelle Hellman
Angela An

Sophia Rameriz Velandia

Eva Graham *

Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Oldsmar, FL
East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

IUPUI

Fairleigh Dickinson
Western lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Western lllinois

St. John's

Indiana State
Valparaiso

St. John's
Western Michigan
Western Michigan
Indiana State
IUPUI

Quinnipiac

Butler

Butler

uiCc

Belmont University
Western lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso

Indiana State
Western Michigan
Monmouth
Western Michigan
Long Island University
Indiana State

St. John's

Indiana State
IUPUI

Western lllinois
Belmont University
uiC

Belmont University
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac

IUPUI

Valparaiso
Eastern lllinois
Fairleigh Dickinson
Monmouth
Monmouth

Belmont University

81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
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86
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87
87
88

88

Scores
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Start

Finish
T87
T90
T90
T90
T90

94
T95
T95

97

Player

Anna Fay

Lia Thomas *
Belle Brunner *
Ava Boehm

Sydni Zebrauskas
Katelyn McCoy *
Madison Keil
Mary Gersec *
Olivia Quigley *
Jessica Brehm *

Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Oldsmar, FL
East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Team

Valparaiso
uiCc
Valparaiso
Eastern lllinois
IUPUI
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Monmouth
Eastern lllinois
Monmouth

88
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89
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94
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Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course

Oldsmar, FL

East Lake Woodlands-South Course

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Western Michigan 302 302
T2 Megha Vallabhaneni (2) 74 74
T2 Jenna Hayes (4) 74 74
T5 Alissa Fish (1) 76 76
T14 Allyson Barth (5) 78 78
T63 Natalie Samdal (3) 84 84
2 Belmont University 307 307
4 Chloe Tarkany (3) 75 75
T5 Paige Hammarstrom (5) 76 76
T9 Delia Gibbs (1) 77 77
T19 Briana Gabe (2) 79 79
T63 Ryan Bender (4) 84 84
3 Quinnipiac 309 309
1 Leeyen Peralta (1) 72 72
T14 Aimee Uchida (2) 78 78
T19 Samantha Galantini (4) 79 79
T30 Fuge Zhang (3) 80 80
T78 Natalie Spiska (5) 86 86
4 Quinnipiac 316 316
T5 Emily Luu (5) 76 76
T14 Alexia Egdahl (2) 78 78
T19 Meg Yoshida (1) 79 79
T56 Riley Carey (4) 83 83
T78 Sandhya Vaikuntam (3) 86 86
T5 uic 317 317
T9 Brooke Beyer (3) 77 77
T14 Megan Tang (2) 78 78
T19 Chaewon Jeong (5) 79 79
T56 Grace Szklarek (4) 83 83
T78 Dasa Urbankova (1) 86 86
T5 Fairleigh Dickinson 317 317
T9 Apichaya Chirakunakorn (4) 77 77
T19 Abbey Baker (2) 79 79
T30 Victoria Schroed| (1) 80 80
T43 Kaitlyn You (3) 81 81
T82 Isabelle Hellman (5) 87 87
7 IUPUI 318 318
T14 Annaliese Fox (1) 78 78
T19 Shelby Busker (3) 79 79
T30 Nerea Lancho (2) 80 80
T43 Madeleine Pape (4) 81 81
T43 Yanah Rolston (5) 81 81
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Team/Player (seed)

Cybil Stillson (4)
T19 Katie Steinman (5) 79 79
T30 Kelli Scheck (3) 80 80
T56 Madalin Small (1) 83 83
T56 Ashley Frietas (2) 83 83
- ||
T9 Xuan Khue Minh Doan (1) 77 77
T30 Angelica Kusnowo (5) 80 80
T48 Cloe Clocchiatti (2) 82 82
T48 Kelly Wu (3) 82 82
T72 Karen Beglin (4) 85 85
N T )
T9 Hailey Holbdy (1) 77 77
T30 Vera Arrebolas Granes (2) 80 80
T30 Simran Singh (3) 80 80
T63 Alexa Garrett (4) 84 84
o estemiineis e
T19 Natalie Hooper (1) 79 79
T19 Olivia Kerr (3) 79 79
T48 Hannah Butler (5) 82 82
T63 Makayla Mussatto (2) 84 84
T72 Olivia McCrystal (4) 85 85
- e | |
T5 Kristen Hobbs (1) 76 76
T30 Briana Lemaire (4) 80 80
T56 lyoun Chew (2) 83 83
T72 Yang Tai (3) 85 85
T72 Eliza Baker (5) 85 85
- |||
T30 Ava Lozito (2) 80 80
T30 Elizabeth McCook (3) 80 80
T63 Brooke Bothwell (4) 84 84
T82 Angela An (5) 87 87
T87 Sophia Rameriz Velandia (1) 88 88
- e | |
T19 Ashley Chen (1) 79 79
T48 Mya Mirocha (4) 82 82
T63 Meera Upadhyay (5) 84 84
T82 Katelind Winterland (3) 87 87
T90 Ava Boehm (2) 89 89
- || |
T43 Nina Wojtczak (2) 81 81
T56 Keisha Bennett (4) 83 83
T72 Reagan Sohn (1) 85 85
T82 Ally Stuckey (3) 87 87
T90 Sydni Zebrauskas (5) 89 89
| E—
T48 Taylor Skibinski (4) 82 82
T63 Roslyn Leitner (5) 84 84
T82 Katie Schreiner (3) 87 87
T87 Anna Fay (2) 88 88
T95 Madison Keil (1) 93 93

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T30 Sophie McGinnis (Butler) 80 80
T30 Laia Barro (St. John's) 80 80
T30 Amy Kim (St. John's) 80 80
T43 Madeline Blum (Western Michigan) 81 81
T48 Chelsea Morrow (Indiana State) 82 82
T48 Macy Beeson (Western Michigan) 82 82
T48 Gabriela Galindo Rubio (Western lllinois) 82 82
T56 Kailey White (Western Michigan) 83 83
T63 Sophia Florek (Indiana State) 84 84
T63 Bella Brooks (Western Michigan) 84 84
T72 Josie Arant (Belmont University) 85 85
T78 Sarah Utley (Belmont University) 86 86
T87 Eva Graham (Belmont University) 88 88
T90 Lia Thomas (UIC) 89 89
T90 Belle Brunner (Valparaiso) 89 89
94 Katelyn McCoy (Valparaiso) 91 91
T95 Mary Gersec (Monmouth) 93 93
97 Olivia Quigley (Eastern lllinois) 94 94
98 Jessica Brehm (Monmouth) 0 0
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Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Oldsmar, FL
East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Par S Scoring

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring

B. Gabe Belmont 275 -1 J. Hayes WMU 400 E

E. Luu Quinnipiac  2.75 -1 C. Tarkany Belmont 410 +1

N. Lancho IUPUI 275 -1 L. Peralta Quinnipiac  4.10 +1

A. Barth WMU 275 1 A. Fish WMU 410 +1

H. Holbdy LIU 275 -1 K. Hobbs Indiana St 4.20 +2

A. Egdahl Quinnipiac  3.00 E X. Doan St. John's 4.20 +2

P. Hammarstrom Belmont 3.00 E P. Hammarstrom Belmont 430 +3

M. Mirocha E lllinois 3.00 E K. Steinman Butler 430 +3

K. Steinman Butler 3.00 E A. Uchida Quinnipiac  4.40 +4

L. Peralta Quinnipiac  3.00 E D. Gibbs Belmont 440 +4

V. Schroedl Fairleigh 3.00 E B. Beyer uic 440 +4

V. Arrebolas Granes LIU 3.00 E K. Bennett IUPUI 440 +4

B. Beyer uiC 3.00 E H. Holbdy LIU 440 +4

L. Barro St. John's 3.00 E S. Singh LIU 440 +4

A. Fox IUPUI 3.00 E K. Wu St. John's 440 +4

R. Bender Belmont 3.00 E M. Vallabhaneni WMU 440 +4

M. Vallabhaneni WMU 3.00 E A. Baker Fairleigh 440 +4

B. Lemaire Indiana St 3.00 E C. Jeong uic 440 +4

Y. Rolston IUPUI 3.00 E K. White WMU 450 +5

A. Baker Fairleigh 3.00 E S. Galantini Quinnipiac  4.50 +5

M. Yoshida Quinnipiac  3.00 E A. Egdahl Quinnipiac  4.50 +5

K. You Fairleigh 3.00 E C. Morrow Indiana St 4.50 +5

Birdies Pars

L. Peralta Quinnipiac 4 |X.Doan St. John's 14
E. Luu Quinnipiac 4 |B. Beyer uiC 13
N. Hooper WIuU 3 |M.Tang uiC 12
A. Barth WMU 3 |A. Fish WMU 12
J. Hayes WMU 3 |A. Egdahl Quinnipiac 12
M. Vallabhaneni WMU 3 |P. Hammarstrom Belmont 12
B. Lemaire Indiana St 3 |M. Yoshida Quinnipiac 12
H. Holbdy LIU 3 |A. Chirakunakorn Fairleigh 12
S. Singh LIU 3 |S. McGinnis Butler 12
B. Brooks WMU 3 |C. Stillson Butler 12
B. Bothwell Monmouth 2 |M. Small Butler 11
A. Baker Fairleigh 2 |D. Gibbs Belmont 11
Y. Tai Indiana St 2 |J. Hayes WMU 11
C. Tarkany Belmont 2 |C. Jeong uiC 11
K. You Fairleigh 2 |C. Tarkany Belmont 11
M. Blum WMU 2 |K. Hobbs Indiana St 11
K. Winterland E lllinois 2 |L.Barro St. John's 11
G. Szklarek uic 2 |H. Butler WIU 11
F. Zhang Quinnipiac 2 |A. Fox IUPUI 10
V. Schroed| Fairleigh 2 |M. Pape IUPUI 10
E. McCook Monmouth 2 |L. Peralta Quinnipiac 10
V. Arrebolas Granes LIU 2 |B. Gabe Belmont 10

M. Vallabhaneni
. Hooper

. Schroed|
Peralta

Fox

Chen

. Wojtczak
Lozito

. Chirakunakorn
Hayes
Kusnowo

. Galindo Rubio
Kim

Uchida

Luu

Szklarek
Scheck

You

. Beglin

Jeong

. Lemaire

M. Tang

PORXRAOMPPOPCPPZP>I<Z

WMU

WIU
Fairleigh
Quinnipiac
IUPUI

E lllinois
IUPUI
Monmouth
Fairleigh
WMU

St. John's
WIU

St. John's
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
uiC

Butler
Fairleigh
St. John's
uiC
Indiana St
uiC

4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course

East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

per round

1 East Lake Woodlands-South Course 82.07 97

Total Average Scores
East Lake Woodlands-South Course 82.07 97

East Lake Woodlands-South Course: East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Round 1

double . double average

bogey h0|e par yards relative to par
1 5 500 10 | 47 31 P 1 5 4| 390 +1.08
7| 4| 404 +0.82

21 4| 365 6| 45 40 4 2
15| 4| 398 +0.73

4 27 4| 44 2 1 2
S ’ 3 ° 12| 4] 367 +0.70
4 31| 160 4| 60 27 6 T 21 368 070
5| 4 390 1 25 44 22 5 3| 4| 327 +0.68
6| 4| 370 6| 48 35 7 1 16| 4] 358 +0.64
7| 4| 404 21| 31 51 10 3 10| 4| 383 +0.63
8| 3| 153 6 [ 53 34 3 1 13| 5| 504 +0.62
17 161 +0.54
9| 5| 469 15 | 52 28 2 3] 16 05
2| 4] 365 +0.51

10| 4| 383 10 || 37 34 11 5
6| 4] 370 +0.47
11| 4| 365 5| 39 38 12 3 T 51 3500 042
12| 4| 367 3| 4 4 8 4 18| 5| 514 +0.38
13| 5| 504 3| 49 31 10 4 8| 3| 153 +0.38
14| 3| 109 3| 72 20 1 1 41 3] 160 +0.36
15 [ 4| 398 130 a3 13 1 4 3] 109 +0.23
9| 5| 469 +0.18

16 | 4| 358 51| 40 41 9 2

17| 3| 161 4| 44 42 7
18| 5| 514 8| 56 25 6 2
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course

Ismar,
East Lake Woodlands-South Course
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12

Round 1

average
relative to par

hole par yards

5| 4| 390 +1.08
7| 4| 404 +0.82
151 4| 398 +0.73
11| 4] 365 +0.70
12| 4| 367 +0.70
3| 4| 327 +0.68
16| 4| 358 +0.64
10| 4| 383 +0.63
13| 5| 504 +0.62
17 3| 161 +0.54
2| 4| 365 +0.51
6| 4| 370 +0.47
1 5| 500 +0.42
18| 5| 514 +0.38
8| 3| 153 +0.38
41 3] 160 +0.36
14| 3| 109 +0.23
9 5| 469 +0.18
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Butler Don Benbow Spring Inv.

East Lake Woodlands-South Course
m:

East Lall;e Woodlands-South Course
a

tes: Mar 11 - Mar 12

=
o
©
el
n
=

eagle bogey
1] 5 500 | 10|47 31| 8 1
2|[ 4] 365 6|45 40 4 2
3 4 327 444 32 15[ 2
4 [ 3 160 460 27 6
5 4| 390 125 44 2 s
6] 4 [ 370 648 35 7 1
7 [ 4| 404 2 [ 31 51 10| 3
8 3| 153 653 34 3 1
9 [ 5[ 469 15 [ 52 [ 28 2
10| 4 [ 383 10 [37[ 34 11 5
11 4| 365 539 38 12 3
12| 4 [ 367 3[4 [ 4 s 3
13| 5[ 504 3[a9[ 31 10| 4
14 [ 3 [ 109 3[72[ 20 1 1
15[ 4 [ 398 139 43 13 1
16 || 4 [ 358 5[40 41 9 2
17 [ 3 [ 161 444 a2 7
18] 5[ 514 856 25 6 2
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28818&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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